YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING LIGHT (D)

Date

Sun, Nov 13, 16
Sun, Nov 13, 16
Sun, Nov 13, 16
Sat, Nov 19, 16
Sat, Nov 19, 16
Sat, Nov 19, 16
Sun, Nov 20, 16
Sun, Nov 20, 16
Sun, Nov 20, 16
Sun, Nov 27, 16
Sun, Nov 27, 16
Sun, Nov 27, 16
Sat, Dec 03, 16
Sat, Dec 03, 16
Sun, Dec 04, 16
Sun, Dec 04, 16
Sun, Dec 04, 16
Sat, Dec 10, 16
Sun, Dec 11, 16
Sun, Dec 11, 16
Sun, Dec 11, 16
Sat, Dec 17, 16
Sun, Dec 18, 16
Sun, Dec 18, 16
Sun, Dec 18, 16
Sat, Jan 07, 17
Sun, Jan 08, 17
Sun, Jan 08, 17
Sun, Jan 08, 17
Sun, Jan 15, 17
Sun, Jan 15, 17

Sun, Jan 15, 17
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HONEY BADGERS

THE HOOLIGANS
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0

0

2 HARD SHAFTS
3 GATORS

0
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HARD SHAFTS
u THE HOOLIGANS
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TORONTO WARRIORS
0 HONEY BADGERS
0 TORONTO WARRIORS
0 HONEY BADGERS
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2 HOSERS

Il osers

TORONTO WARRIORS

0
0 THE HOOLIGANS
4 GATORS

0

HONEY BADGERS

E HOSERS

winter 2016

Jan. 29, 2026

S Visitor

TORONTO WARRIORS

THE HOOLIGANS
HARD SHAFTS
THE HOOLIGANS
HOSERS

HONEY BADGERS
HOSERS

THE HOOLIGANS
HOSERS

HOSERS

HONEY BADGERS

HONEY BADGERS
HOSERS

GATORS

HARD SHAFTS
GATORS

HONEY BADGERS
HARD SHAFTS
THE HOOLIGANS
GATORS

HARD SHAFTS
u THE HOOLIGANS

HONEY BADGERS

HARD SHAFTS

GATORS

HARD SHAFTS

THE HOOLIGANS

1 TORONTO WARRIORS

TORONTO WARRIORS
TORONTO WARRIORS

TORONTO WARRIORS

TORONTO WARRIORS

E Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 am
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
6:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
11:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 pm

Location



Sat, Jan 21, 17
Sun, Jan 22, 17
Sun, Jan 22, 17
Sun, Jan 22, 17
Sat, Jan 28, 17
Sat, Jan 28, 17
Sun, Jan 29, 17
Sun, Jan 29, 17
Sat, Feb 04, 17
Sat, Feb 04, 17
Tue, Feb 07, 17
Tue, Feb 07, 17
Sat, Feb 11, 17
Sun, Feb 12, 17

w W N N NN R+ PR PR

0 TORONTO WARRIORS
1 TORONTO WARRIORS

0 HOSERS
GATORS

o
H HARD SHAFTS

GATORS

GATORS

HONEY BADGERS
HOSERS

HONEY BADGERS
TORONTO WARRIORS
HARD SHAFTS
HOSERS

HOSERS

HARD SHAFTS
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THE HOOLIGANS
GATORS

HARD SHAFTS

1 GATORS

7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
10:30 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm



